Resistance Thermometer TSP
Efficient and space saving temperature measurement
P
r
o
d
u
c

4
TSP
Type code
Output signal
P Output signal Pt100, 2-wire (class B)
M Output signal Pt1000, 2-wire (class B)
Process connection
G1 Thread G 1/4 B
G3 Thread G 3/8 B
M1 Thread M14x1.5
N4 Thread 1/4'' NPT
Insertion length / diameter
0305  30 mm / 5 mm
0405  40 mm / 5 mm
0506  50 mm / 6 mm
0606  60 mm / 6 mm
TSP- 1 A M Z
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
t e m p e r at u r e  s e n s o rs   |  S I C K8013880/2010-11-02
Subject to change without notice
Temperature sensors
5
TSP
Ordering information
Output signal Process connection Insertion length/diameter of
probe
Model name Part No.
Pt100, 2-wire
Thread G 1/4 B
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAG10305MZ 6042938
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAG10405MZ 6042939
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAG10506MZ 6042940
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAG10606MZ 6042941
Thread G 3/8 B
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAG30305MZ 6042942
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAG30405MZ 6042943
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAG30506MZ 6042944
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAG30606MZ 6042945
Thread M14x1.5
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAM10305MZ 6042946
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAM10405MZ 6042947
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAM10506MZ 6042948
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAM10606MZ 6042949
Thread 1/4" NPT
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAN40305MZ 6042950
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1PAN40405MZ 6042951
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAN40506MZ 6042952
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1PAN40606MZ 6042953
Pt1000, 2-wire
Thread G 1/4 B
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAG10305MZ 6042954
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAG10405MZ 6042955
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAG10506MZ 6042956
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAG10606MZ 6042957
Thread G 3/8 B
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAG30305MZ 6042958
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAG30405MZ 6042959
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAG30506MZ 6042960
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAG30606MZ 6042961
Thread M14x1.5
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAM10305MZ 6042962
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAM10405MZ 6042963
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAM10506MZ 6042964
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAM10606MZ 6042965
Thread 1/4" NPT
30 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAN40305MZ 6042966
40 mm / 5 mm TSP-1MAN40405MZ 6042967
50 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAN40506MZ 6042968
60 mm / 6 mm TSP-1MAN40606MZ 6042969
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
T e m p e r at u r e  s e n s o rs   |  S I C K 8013880/2010-11-02
Subject to change without notice
Temperature sensors